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Operation Korea South Africa 

Butterball, LLC 
411 North Main Street 
Carthage, MO  64836 
Contact: Molly Parker 
Email: mparker@butterball.com  
Phone: (910) 802-6759 

P8727 S/F April 11, 2017 April 11, 2017 

Butterball, LLC 
1294 N. College Street 
Huntsville, AR  72740 
Contact: Molly Parker 
Email: mparker@butterball.com  
Phone: (910) 802-6759 

P7174 S/F April 10, 2017 April 10, 2017 

Butterball, LLC 
1628 Garner Chapel Road 
Mt. Olive, NC  28365 
Contact: Molly Parker 
Email: mparker@butterball.com  
Phone: (910) 802-6759 

P7345 S/F March 9, 2017 March 9, 2017 

Butterball, LLC 
307 Dodgen Place 
Ozark, AR  72949 
Contact: Molly Parker 
Email: mparker@butterball.com  
Phone: (910) 802-6759 

P511 S/F April 10, 2017 April 10, 2017 

Crider Foods, Inc. 
1 Plant Avenue 
Stillmore, GA 30464 
Contact:  Gary Hurlock 
Email: GHurlock@criderinc.com  
Phone: (912) 562-4435 

P31812 FP February 2, 2017 February 2, 2017 

Farbest Foods, Inc. 
4689 S. 400 W. 
Huntingburg, IN  47542 
Contact: Todd Hurst  
Email: thurst@farbestfoods.com  
Phone: (812) 683-4200 

P7769 S/F September 1, 2016 September 1, 2016 

Farbest Foods, Inc. 
3672 S. Keller Road 
Vincennes, IN  47591 
Contact: Todd Hurst  
Email: thurst@farbestfoods.com  
Phone: (812) 683-4200 

P45131 S/F August 31, 2016 August 31, 2016 

Foster Farms 
500 F Street 
Turlock CA  95380 
Contact: Dhup Mangal; Breanne Harlan 
Email:  Dhup.Mangal@fosterfarms.com; 
Breanne.Harlan@fosterfarms.com  
Phone: (209) 394-6914, Ext. 5150 & 5984 

P157 S/F September 6, 2016 September 6, 2016 
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Foster Farms 
711 F Street 
Turlock CA  95380 
Contact: Dhup Mangal; Breanne Harlan 
Email:  Dhup.Mangal@fosterfarms.com; 
Breanne.Harlan@fosterfarms.com  
Phone: (209) 394-6914, Ext. 5150 & 5984 

P210 FP September 6, 2016 September 6, 2016 

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc. 
34 North 7th Street 
Barron, WI  54812 
Contact:  Brock Streff 
Email: bastreff@j-ots.com 
Phone: (320) 214-2893 

P190 S/F July 20, 2017 July 20, 2017 

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc. 
1116 NW 4th Avenue 
Faribault, MN  55021 
Contact:  Brock Streff 
Email: bastreff@j-ots.com 
Phone: (320) 214-2893 

P579 S/F September 23, 
2017 

September 23, 
2017 

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc. 
123 South 5th Avenue East 
Melrose, MN  56352  
Contact:  Brock Streff 
Email: bastreff@j-ots.com 
Phone: (320) 214-2893 

P544 S/F September 23, 
2017 

September 23, 
2017 

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc. 
2505 Willmar Avenue SW 
Willmar, MN  56201 
Contact:  Brock Streff 
Email: bastreff@j-ots.com 
Phone: (320) 214-2893 

P551 S/F July 20, 2017 July 20, 2017 

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc. 
1126 West Benson Avenue 
Willmar, MN  56201 
Contact:  Brock Streff 
Email: bastreff@j-ots.com 
Phone: (320) 214-2893 

P7760 S/F July 20, 2017 July 20, 2017 

VPGC, LLC 
6349 Rawley Pike 
Hinton, VA  22831 
Contact:  Charlotte Waller  
Email: cwaller@vapgc.com 
Phone: (540) 867-4002 

P1096A S/F December 19, 2017 December 19, 2017 

West Central Turkeys, LLC 
704 N. Broadway 
Pelican Rapids, MN  56572 
Contact:  Brock Streff 
Email: bastreff@j-ots.com 
Phone: (320) 214-2893 

P403 S/F July 20, 2017 July 20, 2017 
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West Liberty Foods, LLC 
750 Schmidt Road 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
Contact: Kathy Ransky; Gloria Hernandez  
Email: kathy.ransky@wlfoods.com; 
gloria.hernandez@wlfoods.com 
Phone: (435) 207-7031; (630) 679-2403 

P45431 FP April 10, 2017 April 10, 2017 

West Liberty Foods, LLC 
2225 Commerce Drive 
Mount Pleasant, IA 52641 
Contact: Leann Smith; Jeff Baker  
Email: david.bjork@wlfoods.com; 
jeff.baker@wlfoods.com  
Phone: (319) 627-6086; (319) 385-5944 

P27391 FP May 12, 2016 May 12, 2016 

West Liberty Foods, LLC 
705 N. 2000 West  
Tremonton, UT 84337 
Contact: Mike Brown; Kathy Ransky  
Email: mike.brown@wlfoods.com; 
kathy.ransky@wlfoods.com 
Phone: (435) 207-7041; (435) 207-7031 

P34349 FP August 5, 2016 August 5, 2016 

West Liberty Foods, LLC 
207 West 2nd Street 
West Liberty, IA 52776 
Contact: Leann Smith  
Email: david.bjork@wlfoods.com  
Phone: (319) 627-6086 

5533/ 
P5533 S/F May 12, 2016 May 12, 2016 
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